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SEMINYAK

RAW & STARTERS

RSO EEE 160
WASABI TUNA TARTARE

IR, 53 mRER

KILOA & 180

KILO’S STEAK TARTARE

FEHHN. RE. BHNE. B8E. BEX

MWEMTE 180

TRUFFLED TAI YUZU ROLL

MBEMTE, BR, FAKIR

£4RNAE 180

BEEF CARPACCIO
3R KBELILRIZ T, BN AEHD, 8T8,
BHFOR, BEHR

EXBE 1o
CORN FURIKAKE
BEEN. ERIRKRERE. X

EiemF 140

CRISPY EGGPLANT
XKEATF. BuZEeEE, BEE

&> CONTAINS PORK

BT E
CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB
FMUMRL, ZRECHINEE

FHIVERER

KOREAN CHICKEN BULGOGI

HAHNE. BEE. TRERE

B HEFEAAIRTF

BLACK & WHITE PRAWN RAVIOLIS
4, HEEEmE. RBHRTE

=

SERE

OCTOPUS A LA PLANCHA

MELTER. HNEE. £X. 28EEE

RimF (EE)
SEARED SCALLOP (US)

DfeprYehE, aEMVAL, BR

EAANEIRNY
CRAB CROQUETTE

e il

*prices are subject to 10% government tax & 8% service charges

175

170

175

180

285

140

DW

5PM-10.15PM

TACOS

BRXE S0 K

BATTERED FRIED FISH TACOS

trts, BHEIERG, KiloRREEDX, KiZINFE

A B K

BEEF TONGUE TACOS
EEEAEIHRN, KFrfH, SR

GREENS

KILOg &Mz

KILO SEAFOOD CEVICHE
B, HE, SieE. RIEEA

BERIGA S ML

SPICY DUCK & POMELO

M. SARM, BUstHE. T
SMZIMAL

PRAWN SALAD

KBS E A S

GRILLED VEGETABLES & RICOTTA
ARRE, T, ZRR

=1tk atd
GRILLED BROCCOLI & POMEGRANATE

EXRERMET. E&

130

145

170

140

175

100

100
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SEMINYAK

MAINS

= 8T KIR
SQUID INK RICE
BifhE, =X&F, mEEEE

AR @
PORK LAKSA
YEINEA, BIm, VEYERR
BHERTEEE

HOMEMADE RICOTTA GNOCCHI

TS, TRIEE
fFFEAFIE

CREAM OF EBIKO PASTA

KBRS, IFF
FR{CHEARE

BEEF RENDANG PASTA
FRCHMER, BHEES, maatB, &k,
YFR, MEZ#

miZEE
GRILLED MARKET FISH
HiEE, BE, FETE

=X#& TUTURUGA

SALMON TUTURUGA

FAEENE, DRNRIE, BESEENMR

X

ROASTED CHICKEN
FRRFEHIENS, NEREBRE T,
EZEATEINAL, RIEEREM

> CONTAINS PORK

215

230

170

230

325

215

270

225

BIEEHE

BBQ PORK RIBS

BRlkEE, BEREARELE, REEX
KRR

JERK LAMB SHANK

x|, EEEEE
B4 BT

SLOW COOKED BEEF CHEEK

T2, EHHE, BEEIFR, FSH

M4 fil 4-Fea
WAGYU BRISKET
Eirgroe SRR, FREEER,

HrERL BEmlx, £Ek

FAMRERIZIR
POACHED LOBSTER ON TRUFFLED RISOTTO

BEAMIRR, RiFf=2, WMBRTE, shrifE
JER A HE

GRILLED WAGYU STEAK
f4mb 6, KEELIKIEE, Ft=

*prices are subject to 10% government tax & 8% service charges

280

320

325

600

620

950

//Z;>éhfwefu

5PM-10.15PM

SWELETS

WFIHmm T

COCONUT TEMBLEQUE
RET, WFE, D
BREXK

STICKY BLACK RICE

HJJHUEIF?H/EE?ET, X%VTJE
@Erﬁﬁj] E\*I\\

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
BE, BEKHMK

FIDRER

PISTACHIO CAKE

FORERE, WERYSAK T, ZRER,

FrigRTE, ERRA
ﬁv*;bm*ﬂ\\

DATE & WALNUT CAKE

BEICHM, HHE

100

100

100

100

100



